
47-403 Ahuimanu Road Unit C, Kaneohe 96744 * $304,900 * Originally $324,900
Beds: 3 MLS#: 1113589, FS Year Built: 1972
Bath: 1/0 Status: Expired Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 720 List Date & DOM: 11-12-2011 & Total Parking: 0
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,815 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $127,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $115/2011 Land: $266,400

Total Sq. Ft. 720 Neighborhood: Valley Estates Total: $394,000
Maint./Assoc. $244 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / Yes

Parking: 2 Car, Driveway Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: City, Mountain

Public Remarks: 3 Bedroom, 1 bath single family home on cul-de-sac with a huge backyard, freshly painted and new carpet.
Maintenance fee includes water and sewer. Sewer connection assessment of $161.70 a month will continue for another 4
years. Approved for HomePath Mortgage financing for as little as 3% down, no MI. Sale Conditions: Lender Sale Schools:
Ahuimanu, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

47-403 Ahuimanu Road C $304,900 3 & 1/0 720 | $423 5,815 | $52 0

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

47-403 Ahuimanu Road C $115 | $244 | $0 $266,400 $127,600 $394,000 77% 1972 & NA

47-403 Ahuimanu Road C - MLS#: 1113589 - Original price was $324,900 - 3 Bedroom, 1 bath single family home on cul-de-
sac with a huge backyard, freshly painted and new carpet. Maintenance fee includes water and sewer. Sewer connection
assessment of $161.70 a month will continue for another 4 years. Approved for HomePath Mortgage financing for as little as
3% down, no MI. Region: Kaneohe Neighborhood: Valley Estates Condition: Average Parking: 2 Car, Driveway Total
Parking: 0 View: City, Mountain Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: Lender Sale
Schools: Ahuimanu, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=147055010
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Ahuimanu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1113589&Region=Kaneohe&Price=304900
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-403 Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-403 Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-403 Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Ahuimanu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1113589&Region=Kaneohe&Price=304900
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1113589&PropertyType=RES#tax

